Ten 47 Limited
Unit 2B Frances Industrial Park
Kirkcaldy, Scotland, UK
KY1 2XZ
Tel:	 +44 (0)1592 655725
Fax:	 +44 (0)1592 651049
Email:	sales@ten47.com

IP2X Contacts FP
M50 FPE G N C 240E xa m p l e C PFA
Part Number Configuration
Conductor Size Male Contact Part No. Female Contact Part No.
185mm² PCBM185M PCBM185F
240mm² PCBM240M PCBM240F
300mm² PCBM300M PCBM300F
10
+44 (0)1592 655725 • www.ten47.com
Cable Splitters
Incorporating our Powerline Panel connectors and housed in a tough Rubber enclosure, these units can be configured
for several inlet/outlet options utilising either our T4 or T7 Panel connectors.
All Cable and Panel connectors are IP2X rated, once assembled and coupled, the Cable Splitter is sealed to IP65.
T-Piece Description Inlet A Inlet B Inlet C Part Number
1 Inlet, 2 Outlet
1 x PS 1 x PS 1 x PS CST1PS2PS–*–**
1 x PS 1 x PI 1 x PI CS1PS2PI–*–**
•	 Please add E (Earth), N (Neutral), 1 (Line 1), 2 ( Line 2) or 3 (Line 3) as required.
•	 Other Inlet/Outlet configurations are possible. Please consult our factory to discuss any requirements.
CST1PS2PS–N–T7
11
+44 (0)1592 655725 • www.ten47.com
Connector Dimensions
Cable Plug
Cable Connector
42
.5
m
m
 Ø
170mm
Cable gland M40Touch proof
32
m
m
 Ø
190mm
Cable gland M40
Touch proof
OR Sealing gasket
12
+44 (0)1592 655725 • www.ten47.com
Panel Connectors Dimensions
Panel Socket – M12 Threaded Post
50,7 27
29
23
M
12 × 1.75
Panel Socket – Female Thread version
50,7 27
24
M
12 × 1.75
Cut Out Dimensions
Panel Socket Panel Plug
 47 44
4 holes × Ø 5.5 4 holes × Ø 5.5
42,5
42
.5
95 min.
42,5
42
.5
13
+44 (0)1592 655725 • www.ten47.com
Panel Connectors Dimensions
Panel Plug – Female Thread version
Panel Plug – M12 Threaded Post
29
23
27 72